Town Of Vienna Town Hall

Divides the Task -- Doubles the Success

| __August o o . ' September ] ) . October o o ~__No
D &  TaskName Duration Start Finish 7128 84 | 81 8/18 825 o o8 915 | 922 9/29 1006 10fs  § 1020 L
1 [Ed Site Clearing /Excavation 5 days Mon 4/15/13 Fri 4/19/13
2 e Foundation Excavation 2 days Mon 4/22/13 Tue 4/23/13
3 Frame and Pour Foundation 8 days Wed 4/24/13 Fri 5/3/13
4 Backfill Foundation 3 days Wed 5/1/13 Fri 5/3/13
5 o Mechanical Underground Rough In 8 days Mon 5/6/13 Wed 5/15/13
6 = Prep for Slabs 7 days Thu 5/9/13 Fri 5/17/113
7 IEH Pour Office Floors 2 days Mon 5/13/13 Tue 5/14/13
8 [ Por Garage Floors 3 days Wed 5/15/13 Fri 5/17/13
9 o Interior Masonry Walls 5 days Mon 5/20/13 Fri 5/24/13
10 4 Set Precast Plank 2 days Tue 5/28/13 Wed 5/29/13
11 e Pour Toppings 2 days Thu 5/30/13 Fri 5/31/13
12 4 Metal Building On Site 1 day Wed 8/14/13 Wed 8/14/13 B
13 [Ed Metal Erection/Completion 20 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 9/11/13 | ]
14 4 Install Windows/Doors 3 days Mon 9/2/13 Wed 9/4/13 ]
15 Interior Rough Framing 10 days Tue 9/3/13 Mon 9/16/13 [ |
16 [d Overhead Door Install 3 days Wed 9/11/13 Fri 9/13/13 ]
17 4 Mechanical Trade Rough In 20 days Wed 9/4/13 Tue 10/1/13 I |
18 [iw Drywall Office Area 15 days Wed 9/11/13 Tue 10/1/13 [ |
19 [d Exterior Site Work 6 days Wed 9/11/13 Wed 9/18/13
20 =4 Painting/Staining 10 days Thu 9/26/13 Wed 10/9/13 E ]
21 W  Asphalt Paving 4 days Wed 9/18/13 Mon 9/23/13 B
22 Interior Finishes 12 days Wed 10/9/13 Thu 10/24/13
23 Y Mechanical Finishes 21 days Thu 9/26/13 Thu 10/24/13 E
24 Landscaping 14 days Mon 9/23/13 Thu 10/10/13 1 ]
25 [Fd  PunchListJob Close Out 5 days Thu 10/24/13  Wed 10/30/13 B ]
26 [0H Substantial Completion 1 day Thu 10/31/13 Thu 10/31/13 | D
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